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COURSE FEES

(For the year 2020-2022)

S.No.

NOMENCLATURE OF FEES FOOD PRODUCTION (IN RS.) F&B SERVICE (IN RS.)

NAME OF COURSE DURATION UPPER AGE LIMIT FEE (RS.)

APPLICATIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE FOLLOWING COURSES :

FEE STRUCTURE

1.

2.

DIPLOMA IN FOOD 
PRODUCTION 1.5 YEARS

DIPLOMA IN FOOD 
& BEVERAGE

SERVICE

1.5 YEARS

25 YEARS (GEN/OBC)
28 YEARS (SC/ST)

45,000.00

25 YEARS (GEN/OBC)
28 YEARS (SC/ST)

42,000.00

ENROLMENT FEE

ADMISSION FEE

TUITION FEE

NCHMCT FEE

CAUTION MONEY

STUDENT ACTIVITY

LIBRARY FEE

INTERNAL EXAM FEE

LOCKER FEE

IDENTITY CARD

TRAINING FOOD FEE

                                     TOTAL

FEE PAYABLE

1. At the time of 

    Admission ............... 

2. 2nd Term (Till 2nd 

    Nov. 2020) .............. 

1. At the time of 

    Admission ............... 

2. 2nd Term (Till 2nd 

    Nov. 2020) .............. 

1000.00

1500.00

28000.00

2500.00

1000.00

1000.00

500.00

750.00

150.00

100.00

8500.00

Rs. 45000.00

1000.00

1500.00

25000.00

2500.00

1000.00

1000.00

500.00

750.00

150.00

100.00

8500.00

Rs. 42000.00

Rs. 30,000/-

Rs. 15,000/-

Total  Rs. 45,000/-

Rs. 30,000/-

Rs. 12,000/-

Total  Rs. 42,000/-

s DEMAND DRAFT OF ABOVE MENTIONED FEES SHOULD BE MADE IN FAVOUR OF 
     "INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT" PAYABLE AT BODHGAYA TO CONFIRM THE ADMISSION.
s FEES CAN BE PAID BY NEFT/RTGS MODE.
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