INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION, BODHGAYA (BIHAR)

(A JOINT VENTURE OF MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT. OF INDIA & DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM, GOVT. OF BIHAR) (AFFILIATED TO NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT. OF INDIA) Opposite Magadh University Campus, Gaya-Dobhi Road, Bodhgaya-824234 (Bihar) Telephone No. : 0631-2200156, Fax No. : 0631-2200158, Mob. No. : 8987276070 Email : ihmbodhgaya@gmail.com | Website : www.ihmbodhgaya.com

COURSE FEES

(For the year 2020-2022) APPLICATIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE FOLLOWING COURSES :

S.No.	NAME OF COURSE	DURATION	UPPER AGE LIMIT	FEE (RS.)
1.	DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION	1.5 YEARS	25 YEARS (GEN/OBC) 28 YEARS (SC/ST)	45,000.00
2.	DIPLOMA IN FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE	1.5 YEARS	25 YEARS (GEN/OBC) 28 YEARS (SC/ST)	42,000.00

FEE STRUCTURE

NOMENCLATURE OF FEES	FOOD PRODUCTION (IN RS.)	F&B SERVICE (IN RS.)
ENROLMENT FEE	1000.00	1000.00
ADMISSION FEE	1500.00	1500.00
TUITION FEE	28000.00	25000.00
NCHMCT FEE	2500.00	2500.00
CAUTION MONEY	1000.00	1000.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY	1000.00	1000.00
LIBRARY FEE	500.00	500.00
INTERNAL EXAM FEE	750.00	750.00
LOCKER FEE	150.00	150.00
IDENTITY CARD	100.00	100.00
TRAINING FOOD FEE	8500.00	8500.00
TOTAL	Rs. 45000.00	Rs. 42000.00
FEE PAYABLE	 At the time of AdmissionRs. 30,000/- 2nd Term (Till 2nd Nov. 2020)Rs. 15,000/- Total Rs. 45,000/- 	2. 2nd Term (Till 2nd Nov. 2020)Rs. 12,000/-

DEMAND DRAFT OF ABOVE MENTIONED FEES SHOULD BE MADE IN FAVOUR OF

"INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT" PAYABLE AT BODHGAYA TO CONFIRM THE ADMISSION.

• FEES CAN BE PAID BY NEFT/RTGS MODE.